Devon Strafford Little League
Minors Softball Coaches Contact Information
2012

Boston College Eagles

Head Coach’s Name: Fred Hunter

Head Coach’s Email: fhunter@alliance-it.com
Head Coach’s Cell Phone: 610-246-4300

Assistant Coach’s Name: Joe Callis
Assistant’s Email: jgc.738@gmail.com and joe_callis@yahoo.com
Assistant’s Cell Phone: 610-633-9045

Idaho Vandals

Head Coach’s Name: Ben Ostroff
Head Coach’s Email: ben@ebetalent.com
Head Coach’s Cell Phone: 215-651-3752

Assistant Coach’s Name: Russ Walters
Assistant’s Email: walters1721@comcast.net
Assistant’s Cell Phone: 267-250-3709

Bucknell Bison

Head Coach's Name: Keith Overton

Head Coach's Email: overtonk@comcast.net
Head Coach's Cell Phone: 610-308-3831

Assistant Coach's Name: Todd White
Assistant Coach's Email: twhite@Alliedresourcecorp.com
Assistan Coach's Cell Phone: 610-909-1800



